
 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 

VII  „Puchar Haczyka"  
07.08.2016r. Zalew Zemborzycki 

 
SEKTOR A 

L.p. Nazwisko i Imię 

S
ta

n
o

w
is

k
o
 

Punktów 
[gram] 

Zajęte 
miejsce 

1 KUNA JACEK 11 12 245 1,0 

2 ŁYŻWIŃSKI MAREK 1 8 850 2,0 

3 CIENIUCH TOMASZ 4 5 540 3,0 

4 URBAŃSKI PIOTR 8 3 350 4,0 

5 KOWALCZYK RAFAŁ 6 3 255 5,0 

6 BOROWSKI BOGUSŁAW 9 2 800 6,0 

7 GĘBAŁA PAWEŁ 10 2 650 7,0 

8 PLUTA JACEK 5 1 845 8,0 

9 BĄSKA MACIEJ 3 1 420 9,0 

10 FLOR DANIEL 2 830 10,0 

11 MOSKAL TOMASZ 7 195 11,0 
 

 



 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 

VII  „Puchar Haczyka"  
07.08.2016r. Zalew Zemborzycki 

 

SEKTOR B 

L.p. Nazwisko i Imię 

S
ta

n
o

w
is

k
o
 

Punktów 
[gram] 

Zajęte 
miejsce 

1 LIPIAN WALDEMAR 22 7 030 1,0 

2 SADOWSKI ROBERT 20 5 185 2,0 

3 STĘPIEŃ IRENEUSZ 23 4 590 3,0 

4 ALTER MARCIN 19 3 650 4,0 

5 MIROSŁAW GRZEGORZ 16 3 555 5,0 

6 KONIAK BŁAŻEJ 17 3 070 6,0 

7 PIĄTEK MATEUSZ 15 2 360 7,0 

8 KAŁAN MACIEJ 18 2 100 8,0 

9 DOBOSZ JÓZEF 21 1 240 9,0 

10 JAKUBOWSKA JULIA 14 930 10,0 
 

 

 



 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 

VII  „Puchar Haczyka"  
07.08.2016r. Zalew Zemborzycki 

 

SEKTOR C 

L.p. Nazwisko i Imię 

S
ta

n
o

w
is

k
o
 

Punktów 
[gram] 

Zajęte 
miejsce 

1 KOJTYCH PRZEMYSŁAW 26 7 600 1,0 

2 JASIK MARIUSZ 35 6 520 2,0 

3 NIEĆKO TOMASZ 27 5 115 3,0 

4 BŁASZCZYK GRZEGORZ  29 4 290 4,0 

5 WITEK SŁAWOMIR 28 3 975 5,0 

6 GÓRECKI JACEK 34 3 230 6,0 

7 SIKORA MIKOŁAJ 32 2 520 7,0 

8 BRZANA WOJCIECH 31 2 270 8,0 

9 FILIPEK KAMIL 30 2 200 9,0 

10 STEFANIUK RAFAŁ 33 1 940 10,0 
 

 

 



 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 

VII  „Puchar Haczyka"  
07.08.2016r. Zalew Zemborzycki 

 

SEKTOR D 

L.p. Nazwisko i Imię 

S
ta

n
o

w
is

k
o
 

Punktów 
[gram] 

Zajęte 
miejsce 

1 STAROŃ SŁAWOMIR 38 10 895 1,0 

2 RATAJCZYK ZBIGNIEW 46 7 190 2,0 

3 KASPERSKI TOMASZ 45 7 150 3,0 

4 BANUCHA GRZEGORZ 37 5 270 4,0 

5 ODZIOBA PIOTR 44 4 995 5,0 

6 SZAFRAN MARCIN 41 3 790 6,0 

7 WINIARSKI ANDRZEJ 40 3 530 7,0 

8 WYSOCKI FRANCISZEK 43 3 130 8,0 

9 KRZYKAŁA KRZYSZTOF 39 1 250 9,0 

10 GRZYB WŁADYSŁAW 42 100 10,0 
 

 

 



 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 

VII  „Puchar Haczyka"  
07.08.2016r. Zalew Zemborzycki 

 

Klasyfikacja indywidualna 

L.p. Nazwisko i Imię 

S
ta

n
o

w
is

k
o
 

Punktów 
[gram] 

Miejsce 
sektorowe 

Zajęte 
miejsce 

1 KUNA JACEK A 11 12 245 1,0 1 

2 STAROŃ SŁAWOMIR D 38 10 895 1,0 2 

3 KOJTYCH PRZEMYSŁAW C 26 7 600 1,0 3 

4 LIPIAN WALDEMAR B 22 7 030 1,0 4 

5 ŁYŻWIŃSKI MAREK A 1 8 850 2,0 5 

6 RATAJCZYK ZBIGNIEW D 46 7 190 2,0 6 

7 JASIK MARIUSZ C 35 6 520 2,0 7 

8 SADOWSKI ROBERT B 20 5 185 2,0 8 

9 KASPERSKI TOMASZ D 45 7 150 3,0 9 

10 CIENIUCH TOMASZ A 4 5 540 3,0 10 
 

 



 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 

VII  „Puchar Haczyka"  
07.08.2016r. Zalew Zemborzycki 

 

Klasyfikacja indywidualna 

L.p. Nazwisko i Imię 

S
ta

n
o

w
is

k
o
 

Punktów 
[gram] 

Miejsce 
sektorowe 

Zajęte 
miejsce 

11 NIEĆKO TOMASZ C 27 5 115 3,0 11 

12 STĘPIEŃ IRENEUSZ B 23 4 590 3,0 12 

13 BANUCHA GRZEGORZ D 37 5 270 4,0 13 

14 BŁASZCZYK GRZEGORZ  C 29 4 290 4,0 14 

15 ALTER MARCIN B 19 3 650 4,0 15 

16 URBAŃSKI PIOTR A 8 3 350 4,0 16 

17 ODZIOBA PIOTR D 44 4 995 5,0 17 

18 WITEK SŁAWOMIR C 28 3 975 5,0 18 

19 MIROSŁAW GRZEGORZ B 16 3 555 5,0 19 

20 KOWALCZYK RAFAŁ A 6 3 255 5,0 20 
 

 



 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 

VII  „Puchar Haczyka"  
07.08.2016r. Zalew Zemborzycki 

 

Klasyfikacja indywidualna 

L.p. Nazwisko i Imię 

S
ta

n
o

w
is

k
o
 

Punktów 
[gram] 

Miejsce 
sektorowe 

Zajęte 
miejsce 

21 SZAFRAN MARCIN D 41 3 790 6,0 21 

22 GÓRECKI JACEK C 34 3 230 6,0 22 

23 KONIAK BŁAŻEJ B 17 3 070 6,0 23 

24 BOROWSKI BOGUSŁAW A 9 2 800 6,0 24 

25 WINIARSKI ANDRZEJ D 40 3 530 7,0 25 

26 GĘBAŁA PAWEŁ A 10 2 650 7,0 26 

27 SIKORA MIKOŁAJ C 32 2 520 7,0 27 

28 PIĄTEK MATEUSZ B 15 2 360 7,0 28 

29 WYSOCKI FRANCISZEK D 43 3 130 8,0 29 

30 BRZANA WOJCIECH C 31 2 270 8,0 30 
 

 

 



 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 

VII  „Puchar Haczyka"  
07.08.2016r. Zalew Zemborzycki 

 

Klasyfikacja indywidualna 

L.p. Nazwisko i Imię 

S
ta

n
o

w
is

k
o
 

Punktów 
[gram] 

Miejsce 
sektorowe 

Zajęte 
miejsce 

31 KAŁAN MACIEJ B 18 2 100 8,0 31 

32 PLUTA JACEK A 5 1 845 8,0 32 

33 FILIPEK KAMIL C 30 2 200 9,0 33 

34 BĄSKA MACIEJ A 3 1 420 9,0 34 

35 KRZYKAŁA KRZYSZTOF D 39 1 250 9,0 35 

36 DOBOSZ JÓZEF B 21 1 240 9,0 36 

37 STEFANIUK RAFAŁ C 33 1 940 10,0 37 

38 JAKUBOWSKA JULIA B 14 930 10,0 38 

39 FLOR DANIEL A 2 830 10,0 39 

40 GRZYB WŁADYSŁAW D 42 100 10,0 40 

41 MOSKAL TOMASZ A 7 195 11,0 41 
 


